Terremoto 20 maggio 2012
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MAPPE PER IL

RILEVAMENTO DEL DANNO
Regione Emilia-Romagna

identificativo univoco dell'aggregato:

112223339999900

prov com

350200652100 3562QQE;3600

ZOW
“ ? 80 Q\/
35 64 200

- o)
200649900 350100
3502006550 350006%1700

5
350 000 3502 400!

100
00680900

‘3

03502 3
350200649100
50200648700

A

Casino Salati

CaseNuove
gonao N

ottega Sam Prospero

Strada/Vecchia g

Fosdondo

Correggid

20
CORREGGIO

Case Cedeluppi udri

La Valle

Massenzatico

O -
> 9
350200647200 3502400 ;ﬂ’
35020064
350200646900

35020063586§

1
350200646500
350200646400

350200680100

/11
350200657200

350200680000

3502 4900

50200674200
350200674700
350200675400
350200674000 090064600 272
035020 - CORREGGIO
15
350200675600 13
350200657300
350200675500 13
AT :
350200657400
35Q2006575Q0
350200673800
4
350200678700 350000675100
12 . Fen-ov'\a
cchid
Ve! 6 19
350300 350200675200
50200678450
3502300
350400
via Roncht
bO
S
bO
o@
N
($)
&
& 3
L 350 600
21
(o)
350200674500 350 7700

e

23
Q,
00673700

11
006578§b
3567 7900

1

27( 50500 350200644100
350200680200 24

29

350&@55}3900

o
30°
Ko
31 ) 13
© 350200679600 0>
25 W
3502006795 .

350200644200

3508200673800

15

—\15

350200674100

N
0 10 20 40 60 80  1:2000
m




